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17 wins in
18 matches at
home in Europe

Suffered 4-1
Super Cup defeat
to Atletico in 2012

Looking to make
first European
final since 2002

Hoping to secure
back-to-back

European titles

22 / 5
4

18 / 7
6

STATISTICS (per match)

Head-to-head

TEAM COMPARISON
Goals for / against

Euro Club Index rank
32 / 9
1

24 / 8
3

REAL MADRID v BAYERN MUNICH
Santiago Bernabeu

10.1
6.40
547
4.50
54%

12.8
6.70
657
8.00
65%

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Crosses

Possession

Drawn 2Won 7 Won 11

STATISTICS (per match)

TEAM COMPARISON
Goals for / against

Euro Club Index rank

ATLETICO MADRID v CHELSEA
Estadio Vicente Calderon

7.70
4.90
352
5.20
44%

7.40
4.80
455
3.50
52%

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Crosses

Possession

Head-to-head
Drawn 1Won 1 Won 1

Oscar
Chelsea
midfielder

2012
2009
2008

Chelsea in semi-finals (Chelsea score first)
Barcelona
Barcelona
Liverpool

3-2
*1-1
4-3

2007
2005
2004

Liverpool
Liverpool
Monaco

†1-1
0-1
3-5
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FINAL FOUR: Chelsea set to contest seventh
Champions League semi-final in 10 years,
looking to progress to third final

NATIONAL PRIDE
Semi-final places since 1993/94
Spain
England
Germany
Italy

13
13

20
2428.6% of all places

23.8%
15.5%
15.5%


